
Trust Schools 
Cuddington Primary School 
Hartford Primary School 
Little Leigh Primary School 
Sandiway Primary School 

 
 
 
 

Create Learning Trust 
Term Dates 2025 to 2026 

Create Learning Trust 

‘Creating success together’ 
Ash Road 
Sandiway 
Northwich 
CW8 2NY 

 
Email: operations@createlearning.co.uk 

 

 

 

Autumn term 2025  

Tuesday 02 September - Friday 24 October 2025 
Half Term: Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October 2025 
Tuesday 04 November - Friday 19 December 2025 
Christmas Holiday: Monday 22 December 2025 - Friday 02 January 2026 

 

Spring term 2026  

Tuesday 06 January - Friday 13 February 2026 
Half Term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026 
Monday 23 February - Wednesday 01 April 2026 
Spring Break: Thursday 02 April – Friday 17 April 2026 (Bank Holiday Friday 03 April 2026) 

 

Summer term 2026  

Monday 20 April – Thursday 21 May 2026 (Bank Holiday 04 May 2026) 

Half Term: Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2026 
Tuesday 02 June - Wednesday 22 July 2026 

 
 

INSET days 2025/26 (School closed for children)  

Monday 01 September 2025 

Monday 03 November 2025 

Monday 05 January 2026 

Friday 22 May 2026 

Monday 01 June 2026 
 

 
 

School to reopen on Tuesday 1st September 2026 (this will be an INSET day) 
School to reopen for children on Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

 
 
 
 
 



 


